DOC # Last Name

231839
282692
276777
255943
281862
281760
281761
259643
282118
196871
280845
261639
194264

Offill
Simpson
Ross
Shouse
Govan
Bracey
Bracey
BALDWIN
Markwell
Potter
Bishop
Hall
Zitter

First N\ame Middle Name

Travis
John

Levi
Mollie
Dominique
Christina
Jermaine
JEFFREY
Jason
Rossheno
Melissa
Andrew
Terrance

David
C

WAYNE
S

Ann

Roger

Releases - March 21, 2016

Type of Release

Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Discharged - Administrative Minimum Expiration
Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Shock Probation Began - In State

Shock Probation Began - In State

Shock Probation Began - In State

Shock Probation Began - In State

Shock Probation Began - In State

Sex Offender Conditional Discharge - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State

Released From

Eastern KY Corr. Complex
Pike County Jail

Powell County Jail

KY Corr. Inst. for Women
Christian County Jail
Casey County Det. Cntr
Hopkins County Jail
Mason County Det. Cntr
Daviess County Det. Cntr
Kentucky State Reformatory
Jackson County Jail
Mason County Det. Cntr
Oldham County Jail

Highest Felony Class
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)



