DOC#	Last Name	First Name	Middle Name	Type of Release	Released From	Highest Felony Class
231839	Offill	Travis		Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Eastern KY Corr. Complex	Class C (5 - 10 years)
282692	Simpson	John	David	Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Pike County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
276777	Ross	Levi	С	Discharged - Administrative Minimum Expiration	Powell County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
255943	Shouse	Mollie		Discharged - Minimum Expiration	KY Corr. Inst. for Women	Class D (1 - 5 years)
281862	Govan	Dominique		Shock Probation Began - In State	Christian County Jail	Class C (5 - 10 years)
281760	Bracey	Christina		Shock Probation Began - In State	Casey County Det. Cntr	Class C (5 - 10 years)
281761	Bracey	Jermaine		Shock Probation Began - In State	Hopkins County Jail	Class C (5 - 10 years)
259643	BALDWIN	JEFFREY	WAYNE	Shock Probation Began - In State	Mason County Det. Cntr	Class D (1 - 5 years)
282118	Markwell	Jason	S	Shock Probation Began - In State	Daviess County Det. Cntr	Class D (1 - 5 years)
196871	Potter	Rossheno		Sex Offender Conditional Discharge - In State	Kentucky State Reformatory	Class D (1 - 5 years)
280845	Bishop	Melissa	Ann	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Jackson County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
261639	Hall	Andrew		Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Mason County Det. Cntr	Class D (1 - 5 years)
194264	Zitter	Terrance	Roger	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Oldham County Jail	Class C (5 - 10 years)